®
Yoke type track rollers-RSTO,STO
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
Part
Number
Mass Part
Number
Mass Fatigue
load limit
Limiting
m
speed
m D d C B E Fw(F) Crmin C0 Pu Fr F0r
kg kg mm kN
RSTO5
r/min
STO50.0085 16 - -7.8 10 7 0.3 2.51 2.55 0.27 53.55 8000
RSTO6 STO60.0125 190.017 6 9.8 10 13 10 0.3 3.74 4.5 0.5 4.25 6.1 7000
RSTO8 STO80.021 240.026 8 9.8 10 15 12 0.3 4.13 5.4 0.6 7.5 700010.8
RSTO10 0.042 STO10 300.049 10 1211.8 20 14 0.3 8.25 8.8 1.04 8.5 550012.2
RSTO12 0.049 STO12 32 120.057 1211.8 22 16 0.3 8.8 9.8 1.18 8.3 12 4500
RSTO15 0.05 STO15 350.063 15 1211.8 26 20 0.3 9.13 10.6 1.27 7.1 10 3300
RSTO17 0.088 STO17 400.107 17 1615.8 29 22 0.3 14.2 17.6 122.08 280017.3
RSTO20 0.13 STO20 470.152 20 1615.8 32 25 0.3 16.1 21.2 2.5 18.6 240026.5
RSTO25 0.15 STO25 520.177 25 1615.8 37 30 0.3 16.5 22.8 182.7 26 1800
RSTO30 0.255 STO30 620.308 30 2019.8 46 38 0.6 22.9 34.5 4.25 23.6 130033.5
RSTO35 0.375 STO35 720.441 35 2019.8 50 42 0.6 3924.6 4.8 36 51 1100
RSTO40 0.42 STO40 800.53 40 2019.8 58 50 1 3923.8 4.75 4934.5 850
RSTO45 0.453 STO45 85 450.576 2019.8 63 55 1 4325.1 5.3 5034.5 750
RSTO50 0.481 STO50 900.617 50 2019.8 68 60 1 26 45.5 5.7 5034.5 650
Dimensions Basic load
rating load
Maximun radial
separable,without axial guidance

Cylindrical, without inner ring, with lip sealsCrowned, without inner ring, with lip seals
®
Separable,with axial washer
Yoke type track rollers-NAST..ZZ
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
Note
The limiting speed applies shows in this table is for type without seal and grease lubrication. In oil lubrication conditions, up to 130% of this
value is permitted. For the rollers with seals and grease lubrication, 70% of this value is permitted.
D d B C d1 e f r min d3 C C0
mm kN r/min kg
NAST6ZZ 19 6 14 13.8 14 2.5 0.8 0.3 1.5 4.12 4.55 3.53 1.37 20000 0.025
NAST8ZZ 24 8 14 13.8 17.5 2.5 0.8 0.6 1.5 5.68 5.89 4.51 1.86 17000 0.039
NAST10ZZ 30 10 12 11.8 23.5 2.5 0.8 1 2 9.7 9.67 6.86 2.45 15000 0.065
NAST12ZZ 32 12 12 11.8 25.5 2.5 0.8 1 2 10.4 10.9 7.35 2.74 13000 0.075
NAST15ZZ 35 15 12 11.8 29 2.5 0.8 1 2 12.3 14.3 8.04 3.14 10000 0.083
NAST17ZZ 40 17 16 15.8 32.5 3 1 1 2 17.4 20.9 11.8 3.72 9500 0.135
NAST20ZZ 47 20 16 15.8 38 3 1 1 2.5 19.2 24.5 13.8 4.61 8500 0.195
NAST25ZZ 52 25 16 15.8 43 3 1 1 2.5 20.7 28.4 15.3 5.29 7000 0.225
NAST30ZZ 62 30 20 19.8 50.5 4 1.2 1 3 30.3 45.4 22.1 6.66 5500 0.4
NAST35ZZ 72 35 20 19.8 53.5 4 1.2 1 3 32.2 50.6 25.7 8.13 5000 0.55
NAST40ZZ 80 40 20 19.8 61.5 4 1.2 1.5 3 35.7 61.6 30.3 9.31 4000 0.71
NAST45ZZ 85 45 20 19.8 66.5 4 1.2 1.5 3 37.1 66.4 31.1 10.1 4000 0.76
NAST50ZZ 90 50 20 19.8 76 4 1.2 1.5 3 38.7 71.8 34 11 3500 0.83
MassPart
Number
Limiting
speed

cylindrical OD,cageless,sealed NATV..PPX NATV..PPX - NATV..XLL FYCRS MCYR..SX MYRV..SC - -
crowned OD, stainless steel NATR..SS - NART..FR - - - - - NARTRS
crowned OD,sealed,stainless steel NATR..PP-SS - NART..FUUR - - - - - NARTUS
crowned OD,cageless,sealed,stainless steel NATV..PP-SS - - - - - - - NARTVS
®
Interchange-NATR
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
Metric With Cage With Inner Ring Crowned OD W/O Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATR5 NATR5 NART5R NATR5 FYCJ-5R CXM5RM MCYRR 5 MYR5 NARTR5
NATR6 NATR6 NART6R NATR6 FYCJ-6R CXM6RM MCYRR 6 MYR6 NARTR6
NATR8 NATR8 NART8R NATR8 FYCJ-8R CXM8RM MCYRR 8 MYR8 NARTR8
NATR10 NATR10 NART10R NATR10 FYCJ-10R CXM10RM MCYRR 10 MYR10 NARTR10
NATR12 NATR12 NART12R NATR12 FYCJ-12R CXM12RM MCYRR 12 MYR12 NARTR12
NATR15 NATR15 NART15R NATR15 FYCJ-15R CXM15RM MCYRR 15 MYR15 -
NATR17 NATR17 NART17R NATR17 FYCJ-17R CXM17RM MCYRR 17 MYR17 -
NATR20 NATR20 NART20R NATR20 FYCJ-20R CXM20RM MCYRR 20 MYR20 -
NATR25 NATR25 NART25R NATR25 FYCJ-25R CXM25RM MCYRR 25 MYR25 -
NATR30 NATR30 NART30R NATR30 FYCJ-30R CXM30RM MCYRR 30 MYR30 -
NATR35 NATR35 NART35R NATR35 FYCJ-35R CXM35RM MCYRR 35 MYR35 -
NATR40 NATR40 NART40R NATR40 FYCJ-40R CXM40RM MCYRR 40 MYR40 -
- - NART45R NATR45 FYCJ-45R CXM45RM MCYRR 45 MYR45 -
NATR50 NATR50 NART50R NATR50 FYCJ-50R CXM50RM MCYRR 50 MYR50 -
Metric With Cage With Inner Ring Crowned OD With Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATR5PP NATR5PP NART5UUR NATR5LL/3AS FYCJS-5R CXM5UURM FYRJSC-516 MCYRR 5 S MYR5S NARTU5
NATR6PP NATR6PP NART6UUR NATR6LL/3AS FYCJS-6R CXM6UURM FYRJSC-619 MCYRR 6 S MYR6S NARTU6

NATR25PP NATR25PP -
NATR30PP NATR30PP -
NATR35PP NATR35PP -
NATR40PP NATR40PP -
- - -
NATR50PP NATR50PP
NART15UUR NATR15LL/3AS FYCJS-15R CXM15UURM -
NART17UUR NATR17LL/3AS FYCJS-17R CXM17UURM -
NART20UUR NATR20LL/3AS FYCJS-20R CXM20UURM -
NART25UUR NATR25LL/3AS FYCJS-25R CXM25UURM -
NART30UUR NATR30LL/3AS FYCJS-30R CXM30UURM -
NART35UUR NATR35LL/3AS FYCJS-35R CXM35UURM -
NART40UUR NATR40LL/3AS FYCJS-40R CXM40UURM -
NART45UUR NATR45LL/3AS FYCJS-45R CXM45UURM -
NART50UUR NATR50LL/3AS FYCJS-50R CXM50UURM -
MCYRR 10 S MYR10S
MCYRR 12 S MYR12S
MCYRR 15 S MYR15S
MCYRR 17 S MYR17S
MCYRR 20 S MYR20S
MCYRR 25 S MYR25S
MCYRR 30 S MYR30S
MCYRR 35 S MYR35S
MCYRR 40 S MYR40S
MCYRR 45 S MYR45S
MCYRR 50 S MYR50S -
Metric With Cage With Inner Ring Cylindrial OD W/O Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATR5X NATR5X NATR5X FYCJ-5 CXM5M MCYRR 5 X MYR5C
NATR6X NATR6X NATR6X FYCJ-6 CXM6M MCYRR 6 X MYR6C
NATR8X NATR8X NATR8X FYCJ-8 CXM8M MCYRR 8 X MYR8C
NATR10X NATR10X NATR10X FYCJ-10 CXM10M
NATR12X NATR12X NATR12X FYCJ-12 CXM12M
NATR15X NATR15X NATR15X FYCJ-15 CXM15M
NATR17X NATR17X NATR17X FYCJ-17 CXM17M
NATR20X NATR20X NATR20X FYCJ-20 CXM20M
NATR25X NATR25X NATR25X FYCJ-25 CXM25M
NATR30X NATR30X NATR30X FYCJ-30 CXM30M
NATR35X NATR35X NATR35X FYCJ-35 CXM35M
NATR40X NATR40X NATR40X FYCJ-40 CXM40M
- - NATR45X FYCJ-45 CXM45M
NATR50X NATR50X NATR50X FYCJ-50 CXM50M
MCYRR 10 X MYR10C
MCYRR 12 X MYR12C
MCYRR 15 X MYR15C
MCYRR 17 X MYR17C
MCYRR 20 X MYR20C
MCYRR 25 X MYR25C
MCYRR 30 X MYR30C
MCYRR 35 X MYR35C
MCYRR 40 X MYR40C
MCYRR 45 X MYR45C
MCYRR 50 X MYR50C
Metric With Cage With Inner Ring Cylindrial OD With Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATR5PPX NATR5PPX CXM5UUM
NATR6PPX NATR6PPX CXM6UUM

NATR8XLL/3AS FYCJS-8
NATR10XLL/3AS FYCJS-10
NATR12XLL/3AS FYCJS-12
NATR15XLL/3AS FYCJS-15
NATR17XLL/3AS FYCJS-17
NATR20XLL/3AS FYCJS-20
NATR25XLL/3AS FYCJS-25
NATR30XLL/3AS FYCJS-30
NATR35XLL/3AS FYCJS-35
NATR40XLL/3AS FYCJS-40
NATR45XLL/3AS FYCJS-45
NATR50XLL/3AS FYCJS-50 CXM50UUM
MCYRR 5 SX MYR5SC
MCYRR 6 SX MYR6SC
MCYRR 8 SX MYR8SC
MCYRR 10 SX MYR10SC
MCYRR 12 SX MYR12SC
MCYRR 15 SX MYR15SC
MCYRR 17 SX MYR17SC
MCYRR 20 SX MYR20SC
MCYRR 25 SX MYR25SC
MCYRR 30 SX MYR30SC
MCYRR 35 SX MYR35SC
MCYRR 40 SX MYR40SC
MCYRR 45 SX MYR45SC
MCYRR 50 SX MYR50SC
®
Interchange-NATV
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
Metric W/O Cage With Inner Ring Crowned OD W/O Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATV5 NATV5 NART5VR NATV5/3AS FYCR-5R CYM5RM MCYR 5 MYRV5 NARTRV5
NATV6 NATV6 NART6VR NATV6/3AS FYCR-6R CYM6RM MCYR 6 MYRV6 NARTRV6
NATV8 NATV8 NART8VR NATV8/3AS FYCR-8R CYM8RM MCYR 8 MYRV8 NARTRV8
NATV10 NATV10 NART10VR NATV10/3AS FYCR-10R CYM10RM MCYR 10 MYRV10 NARTRV10
NATV12 NATV12 NART12VR NATV12/3AS FYCR-12R CYM12RM MCYR 12 MYRV12 NARTRV12
NATV15 NATV15 NART15VR NATV15/3AS FYCR-15R CYM15RM MCYR 15 MYRV15 -
NATV17 NATV17 NART17VR NATV17/3AS FYCR-17R CYM17RM MCYR 17 MYRV17 -
NATV20 NATV20 NART20VR NATV20/3AS FYCR-20R CYM20RM MCYR 20 MYRV20 -
NATV25 NATV25 NART25VR NATV25/3AS FYCR-25R CYM25RM MCYR 25 MYRV25 -
NATV30 NATV30 NART30VR NATV30/3AS FYCR-30R CYM30RM MCYR 30 MYRV30 -
NATV35 NATV35 NART35VR NATV35/3AS FYCR-35R CYM35RM MCYR 35 MYRV35 -
NATV40 NATV40 NART40VR NATV40/3AS FYCR-40R CYM40RM MCYR 40 MYRV40 -
- - NART45VR NATV45/3AS FYCR-45R CYM45RM MCYR 45 MYRV45 -
NATV50 NATV50 NART50VR NATV50/3AS FYCR-50R CYM50RM MCYR 50 MYRV50 -
Metric W/O Cage With Inner Ring Crowned OD With Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATV5PP NATV5PP MCYR 5 S MYRV5S NARTV5
NATV6PP NATV6PP MCYR 6 S MYRV6S NARTV6
NATV8PP NATV8PP
NART5VUUR NATV5LL/3AS
NART6VUUR NATV6LL/3AS
NART8VUUR NATV8LL/3AS
FYCRS-5R CYM5UURM
FYCRS-6R CYM6UURM
FYCRS-8R CYM8UURM MCYR 8 S MYRV8S NARTV8
NATV10PP NATV10PP MCYR 10 S MYRV10S NARTV10
NATV12PP NATV12PP MCYR 12 S MYRV12S NARTV12
NATV15PP NATV15PP MCYR 15 S MYRV15S NARTV15
NATV17PP NATV17PP MCYR 17 S MYRV17S NARTV17
NATV20PP NATV20PP MCYR 20 S MYRV20S NARTV20
NATV25PP NATV25PP MCYR 25 S MYRV25S -
NATV30PP NATV30PP MCYR 30 S MYRV30S -
NATV35PP NATV35PP MCYR 35 S MYRV35S -
NATV40PP NATV40PP MCYR 40 S MYRV40S -
- -
NART10VUUR NATV10LL/3AS FYCRS-10R CYM10UURM
NART12VUUR NATV12LL/3AS FYCRS-12R CYM12UURM
NART15VUUR NATV15LL/3AS FYCRS-15R CYM15UURM
NART17VUUR NATV17LL/3AS FYCRS-17R CYM17UURM
NART20VUUR NATV20LL/3AS FYCRS-20R CYM20UURM
NART25VUUR NATV25LL/3AS FYCRS-25R CYM25UURM
NART30VUUR NATV30LL/3AS FYCRS-30R CYM30UURM
NART35VUUR NATV35LL/3AS FYCRS-35R CYM35UURM
NART40VUUR NATV40LL/3AS FYCRS-40R CYM40UURM
NART45VUUR - FYCRS-45R CYM45UURM MCYR 45 S MYRV45S -
NATV50PP NATV50PP NART50VUUR NATV50LL/3AS FYCRS-50R CYM50UURM MCYR 50 S MYRV50S -
Metric W/O Cage With Inner Ring Cylindrial OD W/O Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATV5X NATV5X NATV5X/3AS FYCR-5 CYM5M MCYR 5 X MYRV5C
NATV6X NATV6X NATV6X/3AS FYCR-6 CYM6M MCYR 6 X MYRV6C
NATV8X NATV8X NATV8X/3AS FYCR-8 CYM8M MCYR 8 X MYRV8C
NATV10X NATV10X NATV10X/3AS FYCR-10 CYM10M MCYR 10 X MYRV10C
NATV12X NATV12X NATV12X/3AS FYCR-12 CYM12M MCYR 12 X MYRV12C
NATV15X NATV15X NATV15X/3AS FYCR-15 CYM15M MCYR 15 X MYRV15C
NATV17X NATV17X NATV17X/3AS FYCR-17 CYM17M MCYR 17 X MYRV17C
NATV20X NATV20X NATV20X/3AS FYCR-20 CYM20M MCYR 20 X MYRV20C
NATV25X NATV25X NATV25X/3AS FYCR-25 CYM25M MCYR 25 X MYRV25C
NATV30X NATV30X NATV30X/3AS FYCR-30 CYM30M MCYR 30 X MYRV30C
NATV35X NATV35X NATV35X/3AS FYCR-35 CYM35M MCYR 35 X MYRV35C
NATV40X NATV40X NATV40X/3AS FYCR-40 CYM40M MCYR 40 X MYRV40C
- - NATV45X/3AS FYCR-45 CYM45M MCYR 45 X MYRV45C
NATV50X NATV50X NATV50X/3AS FYCR-50 CYM50M MCYR 50 X MYRV50C
Metric W/O Cage With Inner Ring Cylindrial OD With Seals 52100
C&H INA・SKF IKO・THK NTN NSK KOYO Torrington McGill Smith Misumi
NATV5PPX NATV5PPX CYM5UUM MCYR 5 SX MYRV5SC
NATV6PPX NATV6PPX CYM6UUM MCYR 6 SX MYRV6SC

NATV50PPX NATV50PPX
NATV5XLL/3AS FYCRS-5
NATV6XLL/3AS FYCRS-6
NATV8XLL/3AS FYCRS-8
NATV10XLL/3AS FYCRS-10
NATV12XLL/3AS FYCRS-12
NATV15XLL/3AS FYCRS-15
NATV17XLL/3AS FYCRS-17
NATV20XLL/3AS FYCRS-20
NATV25XLL/3AS FYCRS-25
NATV30XLL/3AS FYCRS-30
NATV35XLL/3AS FYCRS-35
NATV40XLL/3AS FYCRS-40
- FYCRS-45
NATV50XLL/3AS FYCRS-50 CYM50UUM
MCYR 10 SX MYRV10SC
MCYR 12 SX MYRV12SC
MCYR 15 SX MYRV15SC
MCYR 17 SX MYRV17SC
MCYR 20 SX MYRV20SC
MCYR 25 SX MYRV25SC
MCYR 30 SX MYRV30SC
MCYR 35 SX MYRV35SC
MCYR 40 SX MYRV40SC
MCYR 45 SX MYRV45SC
MCYR 50 SX MYRV50SC
®
full complement cylindrical roller set, with inner ring,
labyrinth seals on both sides
Yoke type track rollers-NUTR
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
Interchange
Feartures C&H INA・CR SKF IKO・THK NTN McGill Smith FAG(old) Koyo-Torrington
Crowned OD NUTR NATR NUTR..A NURT..R NUTR../3AS MCYRD MUTD NUTD NUTR
cylindrical OD NUTR..X NUTR..X NUTR..X NURT NUTR…X/3AS MCYRD..X MUTD..C NUTD..DZ NUTR..DZ
Crowned Cylindrical D d B C d1 F r min r1 min C C0 Pu Fr F0r nD G m
OD OD mm kN r/min kg
NUTR15 NUTR15X 35 15 19 18 20 19 0.6 0.3 16.8 17.6 2 8.65 12.2 5000 0.099
NUTR1542 NUTR1542X 42 15 19 18 20 21.5 0.6 0.3 20.1 23.2 2.65 21.6 31 5000 0.158
NUTR17 NUTR17X 40 17 21 20 22 19 1 0.5 19 22 2.5 14 20 4500 0.147
NUTR1747 NUTR1747X 47 17 21 20 22 21.5 1 0.5 22 27 3.05 30 43 5000 0.22
NUTR20 NUTR20X 47 20 25 24 27 25.5 1 0.5 28.6 33.5 3.9 17.6 25 3800 0.245
NUTR2052 NUTR2052X 52 20 25 24 27 25.5 1 0.5 31.9 39 4.55 30 42.5 3800 0.321
NUTR25 NUTR25X 52 25 25 24 31 30 1 0.5 29.7 36 4.25 18 25.5 3800 0.281
NUTR2562 NUTR2562X 62 25 25 24 31 30 1 0.5 35.8 48 5.6 44 63 3800 0.45
NUTR30 NUTR30X 62 30 29 28 38 35 1 0.5 41.3 47.5 5.85 24 34.5 2600 0.465
NUTR3072 NUTR3072X 72 30 29 28 38 35 1 0.5 48.4 61 7.5 53 76.5 2600 0.697
NUTR35 NUTR35X 72 35 29 28 44 41.5 1.1 0.6 45.7 57 6.95 33.5 47.5 2000 0.63
NUTR3580 NUTR3580X 80 35 29 28 44 41.5 1.1 0.6 51.2 68 8.3 57 81.5 2000 0.836
NUTR40 NUTR40X 80 40 32 30 51 47.5 1.1 0.6 57.2 72 9 32 45.5 1600 0.816
NUTR4090 NUTR4090X 90 40 32 30 51 47.5 1.1 0.6 68.2 91.5 11.4 63 90 1600 1.129
NUTR45 NUTR45X 85 45 32 30 55 52.5 1.1 0.6 58.3 75 9.3 32.5 46.5 1400 0.883
NUTR45100 NUTR45100X 100 45 32 30 55 52.5 1.1 0.6 73.7 104 12.7 80 114 1400 1.396
NUTR50 NUTR50X 90 50 32 30 60 57 1.1 0.6 58.3 78 9.65 32.5 47.5 1300 0.95
NUTR50110 NUTR50110X 110 50 32 30 60 57 1.1 0.6 78.1 116 14.3 98 140 1300 1.69
MassPart Number Part Number Basic
load rating
Dimensions Maximum
radial load
Fatigue
load limit
Limiting
speed
C
B
D d d1
r1
r
®
Interchange-NUTR
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
Crowned OD
C&H INA・CR SKF IKO・THK NTN Koyo・Torrington McGill Smith FAG (old)
NUTR15 NUTR15 NUTR 15 A NURT15R NUTR202/3AS NUTR 15 MCYRD15 MUTD15 NUTD 15
NUTR1542 NUTR1542 NUTR 1542 A NURT15-1R NUTR303/3AS NUTR 1542 MUTD15-1 NUTD 1542
NUTR17 NUTR17 NUTR 17 A NURT17R NUTR203/3AS NUTR 17 MCYRD17 MUTD17 NUTD 17
NUTR1747 NUTR1747 NUTR 1747 A NURT17-1R NUTR303/3AS NUTR 1747 MUTD17-1 NUTD 1747
NUTR20 NUTR20 NUTR 20 A NURT20R NUTR204/3AS NUTR 20 MCYRD20 MUTD20 NUTD 20
NUTR2052 NUTR2052 NUTR 2052 A NURT20-1R NUTR304/3AS NUTR 2052 MUTD20-1 NUTD 2052
NUTR25 NUTR25 NUTR 25 A NURT25R NUTR205/3AS NUTR 25 MCYRD25 MUTD25 NUTD 25
NUTR2562 NUTR2562 NUTR 2562 A NURT25-1R NUTR305/3AS NUTR 2562 MUTD25-1 NUTD 2562
NUTR30 NUTR30 NUTR 30 A NURT30R NUTR206/3AS NUTR 30 MCYRD30 MUTD30 NUTD 30
NUTR3072 NUTR3072 NUTR 3072 A NURT30-1R NUTR306/3AS NUTR 3072 MUTD30-1 NUTD 3072
NUTR35 NUTR35 NUTR 35 A NURT35R NUTR207/3AS NUTR 35 MCYRD35 MUTD35 NUTD 35
NUTR3580 NUTR3580 NUTR 3580 A NURT35-1R NUTR307/3AS NUTR 3580 MUTD35-1 NUTD 3580
NUTR40 NUTR40 NUTR 40 A NURT40R NUTR208/3AS NUTR 40 MCYRD40 MUTD40 NUTD 40
NUTR4090 NUTR4090 NUTR 4090 A NURT40-1R NUTR308/3AS NUTR 4090 MUTD40-1 NUTD 4090
NUTR45 NUTR45 NUTR 45 A NURT45R NUTR209/3AS NUTR 45 MCYRD45 MUTD45 NUTD 45
NUTR45100 NUTR45100 NUTR 45100 A NURT45-1R NUTR309/3AS NUTR 45100 MUTD45-1 NUTD 45100
NUTR50 NUTR50 NUTR 50 A NURT50R NUTR210/3AS NUTR 50 MCYRD50 MUTD50 NUTD 50
NUTR50110 NUTR50110 NUTR 50110 A NURT50-1R NUTR310/3AS NUTR 50110 MUTD50-1 NUTD 50110
Cylindrical OD
C&H INA・CR SKF IKO・THK NTN Koyo・Torrington McGill Smith FAG (old)
NUTR15X NUTR15X NUTR 15 X NURT15 NUTR202X/3AS NUTR 15 DZ MCYRD15X MUTD15C NUTD 15 DZ
NUTR1542X NUTR1542X NUTR 1542 X NURT15-1 NUTR303X/3AS NUTR 1542 DZ MUTD15-1C NUTD 1542 DZ
NUTR17X NUTR17X NUTR 17 X NURT17 NUTR203X/3AS NUTR 17 DZ MCYRD17X MUTD17C NUTD 17 DZ
NUTR1747X NUTR1747X NUTR 1747 X NURT17-1 NUTR303X/3AS NUTR 1747 DZ MUTD17-1C NUTD 1747 DZ
NUTR20X NUTR20X NUTR 20 X NURT20 NUTR204X/3AS NUTR 20 DZ MCYRD20X MUTD20C NUTD 20 DZ
NUTR2052X NUTR2052X NUTR 2052 X NURT20-1 NUTR304X/3AS NUTR 2052 DZ MUTD20-1C NUTD 2052 DZ
NUTR25X NUTR25X NUTR 25 X NURT25 NUTR205X/3AS NUTR 25 DZ MCYRD25X MUTD25C NUTD 25 DZ
NUTR2562X NUTR2562X NUTR 2562 X NURT25-1 NUTR305X/3AS NUTR 2562 DZ MUTD25-1C NUTD 2562 DZ
NUTR30X NUTR30X NUTR 30 X NURT30 NUTR206X/3AS NUTR 30 DZ MCYRD30X MUTD30C NUTD 30 DZ
NUTR3072X NUTR3072X NUTR 3072 X NURT30-1 NUTR306X/3AS NUTR 3072 DZ MUTD30-1C NUTD 3072 DZ
NUTR35X NUTR35X NUTR 35 X NURT35 NUTR207X/3AS NUTR 35 DZ MCYRD35X MUTD35C NUTD 35 DZ
NUTR3580X NUTR3580X NUTR 3580 X NURT35-1 NUTR307X/3AS NUTR 3580 DZ MUTD35-1C NUTD 3580 DZ
NUTR40X NUTR40X NUTR 40 X NURT40 NUTR208X/3AS NUTR 40 DZ MCYRD40X MUTD40C NUTD 40 DZ
NUTR4090X NUTR4090X NUTR 4090 X NURT40-1 NUTR308X/3AS NUTR 4090 DZ MUTD40-1C NUTD 4090 DZ
NUTR45X NUTR45X NUTR 45 X NURT45 NUTR209X/3AS NUTR 45 DZ MCYRD45X MUTD45C NUTD 45 DZ
NUTR45100X NUTR45100X NUTR 45100 X NURT45-1 NUTR309X/3AS NUTR 45100 DZ MUTD45-1C NUTD 45100 DZ
NUTR50X NUTR50X NUTR 50 X NURT50 NUTR210X/3AS NUTR 50 DZ MCYRD50X MUTD50C NUTD 50 DZ
NUTR50110X NUTR50110X NUTR 50110 X NURT50-1 NUTR310X/3AS NUTR 50110 DZ MUTD50-1C NUTD 50110 DZ
Feartures C&H INA・CR SKF IKO・THK NTN McGill Smith FAG(old) Koyo-Torrington
Crowned OD NUTR NATR NUTR..A NURT..R NUTR../3AS MCYRD MUTD NUTD NUTR
cylindrical OD NUTR..X NUTR..X NUTR..X NURT NUTR…X/3AS MCYRD..X MUTD..C NUTD..DZ NUTR..DZ
full complement cylindrical roller set, with inner
ring,  lip seals on both sides
Yoke type track rollers-PWTR
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
D d B C d1 F r min r1 min C C0 Pu Fr F0r nD G m
mm kN r/min kg
PWTR15-2RS 35 15 19 18 20 19 0.6 0.3 11.9 11.4 1.2 8.65 12.5 6000 0.099
PWTR1542-2RS 42 15 19 18 20 21.5 0.6 0.3 14.2 15 1.6 22 31.5 5000 0.158
PWTR17-2RS 40 17 21 20 22 19 1 0.5 13.8 14.3 1.5 13.7 19.6 6000 0.147
PWTR1747-2RS 47 17 21 20 22 21.5 1 0.5 15.7 17.6 1.86 30 42.5 5000 0.22
PWTR20-2RS 47 20 25 24 27 25.5 1 0.5 22.9 24.5 2.8 18.3 26 3800 0.245
PWTR2052-2RS 52 20 25 24 27 25.5 1 0.5 25.5 29 3.35 30.5 44 3800 0.321
PWTR25-2RS 52 25 25 24 31 30 1 0.5 23.8 26.5 3.05 18.6 26.5 3800 0.281
PWTR2562-2RS 62 25 25 24 31 30 1 0.5 29.2 36 4.05 45 64 3800 0.45
PWTR30-2RS 62 30 29 28 38 35 1 0.5 31.9 32.5 4.05 20.4 29 2200 0.465
PWTR3072-2RS 72 30 29 28 38 35 1 0.5 39.6 45 5.6 47.5 68 2200 0.697
PWTR35-2RS 72 35 29 28 44 41.5 1.1 0.6 35.8 40.5 5 28 40 1800 0.63
PWTR3580-2RS 80 35 29 28 44 41.5 1.1 0.6 41.8 50 6.3 51 72 1800 0.836
PWTR40-2RS 80 40 32 30 51 47.5 1.1 0.6 41.8 49 6 33.5 48 1500 0.816
PWTR4090-2RS 90 40 32 30 51 47.5 1.1 0.6 49.5 62 7.65 64 91.5 1300 1.129
PWTR45-2RS 85 45 32 30 55 52.5 1.1 0.6 42.9 50 6.2 34 48 1500 0.883
PWTR45100-2RS 100 45 32 30 55 52.5 1.1 0.6 53.9 69.5 8.65 81.5 116 1100 1.396
PWTR50-2RS 90 50 32 30 60 57 1.1 0.6 42.9 52 6.55 34.5 49 1300 0.95
PWTR50110-2RS 110 50 32 30 60 57 1.1 0.6 57.2 78 9.65 100 143 1100 1.69
MassBasic
load rating
Dimensions Maximum
radial load

sealing shields with lamellar ring on both sides
Yoke type track rollers-NNTR
Shanghai Chenghui (C&H) Bearing Co., Ltd
2-1709, No 289, Zheqiao Road, Pudong, Shanghai, China
Tel: +86 (0) 21 5835 6710  Fax: +86 (0) 21 5835 6720
E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com / www.chenghuibearing.com
r
C
D
B
d d1
r1
®
d D B C d1 D1 r min r1 min C C0 Pu Fr F0r nD G d3 R m
mm kN r/min mm kg
NNTR50X130X65-2ZL 50 130 65 63 63 80 3 2 193 265 37 265 265 1100 3 3 10000 5.2
NNTR55X140X70-2ZL 55 140 70 68 73 91 3 2 226 315 44 280 315 850 4 3 10000 6.4
NNTR60X150X75-2ZL 60 150 75 73 78 97 3 2 255 365 53 330 365 800 4 3 10000 7.8
NNTR65X160X75-2ZL 65 160 75 73 82 103 3 2 280 395 56 350 395 700 5 3 10000 8.8
NNTR70X180X85-2ZL 70 180 85 83 92 115 3 2 355 510 75 465 510 600 5 3 10000 13
NNTR80X200X90-2ZL 80 200 90 88 102 127 4 2 415 610 87 550 610 500 5 3 10000 16.8
NNTR90X220X100-2ZL 90 220 100 98 119 146 4 2.5 500 750 104 600 750 400 5 3 10000 22.5
NNTR100X240X105-2ZL 100 240 105 103 132 160 4 2.5 560 870 118 710 870 340 6 6 10000 28
NNTR110X260X115-2ZL 110 260 115 113 143 174 4 2.5 670 1050 143 820 1050 300 6 6 10000 35.6
NNTR120X290X135-2ZL 120 290 135 133 155 191 4 3 880 1400 187 1110 1400 260 8 6 15000 52.8
NNTR130X310X146-2ZL 130 310 146 144 165 204 5 3 1010 1630 216 1280 1630 240 8 6 15000 65.2
NNTR140X340X162-2ZL 140 340 162 160 186 228 4 4 1200 1970 265 1450 1970 200 8 6 15000 87.2
NNTR150X360X173-2ZL 150 360 173 171 185 - - - 1370 2170 282 1810 2950 180 8 8 15000 104
Part Number Dia.
Oil
hole
Num.